
Württ. Schützenverband 1850 e. V. Region Schwarzwald-Hohenzollern

Regionsliga Luftpistole 2023-2024
Abschlußsetzliste

Ligaleiter:
Stoll, Kurt Hölzlesstr. 1 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07443-91406 Fax: - RL-LG-LP-SWHZ@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell Bemerkungen
Ersatz

SGi Hechingen I 1 S Schwaner, Klaus-Peter 342,00 347,29
2 S Lehrmann, Marcus 332,00 338,00
3 S Hauner, Christian 333,25 335,57
4 S Futschik, Daniel 320,75 326,17
5 E Haug, Tim 311,00 311,00
6 S Spindler, Sven 0,00 308,29
7 E Tekin, Mustafa 301,50 301,50
8 E Scheppele, Rainer 249,00 279,00
9 E Beck, Felix 0,00 0,00

10 E Hirsch, Andreas 0,00 0,00

SV Dürbheim I 1 S Schäfer, Dimitri 357,57 360,86
2 S Hauser, Dietmar 332,57 337,43
3 S Moser, Dirk 335,33 337,33
4 E Mattes, Andreas 328,50 328,50
5 S Kapp, Tobias 331,60 327,25
6 S Faude, Georg 329,80 321,40
7 ES Lurz, Michael 0,00 308,00
8 E Schöttle, Jochen 0,00 302,00
9 E Faina, Francesco 318,33 298,00

SV Bärenthal I 1 S Wägeli, Robert 359,14 355,00
2 S Mestrovic, Kresimir 337,00 341,00
3 ES Yildirm, Salih 344,00 338,75
4 S Masson, Waldemar 342,17 338,71
5 S Linzmeier, Robert 344,40 336,00
6 S Komlenac, Branislav 317,40 325,83
7 E Bartsch, Alexander 317,00 321,00
8 E Biehler, Sascha 0,00 300,00
9 E Yildirim, Merve 0,00 288,00

10 E Mestrovic, Anita 0,00 0,00

SV Dettingen I 1 S Kraus, Holger 353,00 349,14
2 S Sattelberger, Matthias 346,40 346,67
3 S Kronenbitter, Michael 350,00 345,75
4 ES Roggenstein, Markus 0,00 335,75
5 S Kronenbitter, Wolfgang 325,00 331,00
6 E Doberstein, Armin 326,00 326,00
7 S Goedecke, Marco 302,00 322,40
8 E Frey, Thomas 0,00 317,00

SV Böttingen I 1 S Heierth, Christoph 360,00 356,00
2 S Stauß, Gerhard 343,29 340,57
3 ES Marquart, Josef 328,00 339,25
4 S Nickel, Bernd 336,80 329,00
5 E Hauser, Wolfgang 321,50 321,50
6 S Schneider, Kurt 310,17 315,40
7 ES Kirmayer, Benjamin 321,00 314,50
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8 S Grimm, Axel 314,25 308,50
9 E Heierth, Günter 292,00 301,00

10 E Hafner, Wolfgang 298,30 298,30

SV Geislingen I 1 E Holike, Ruben 369,30 369,30
2 S Spieker, Michael 338,57 345,50
3 ES Schlaich, Lukas 306,00 328,50
4 S Kluge, Michael 323,86 323,00
5 S Brobeil, Florian 311,50 317,33
6 ES Wettki, Klaus 0,00 303,71
7 S Blumenschein, Günther 312,57 285,25
8 S Leibold, Larissa 0,00 277,20
9 E Kratt, Ralf 0,00 0,00

SV Hettingen I 1 S Miller, Lukas 333,00 352,29
2 S Businger, Mario 349,86 349,00
3 S Schanz, Josef 317,67 330,86
4 E Schneckenburger, Ludwig 324,70 324,70
5 E Durigon, Reiner 318,00 318,00
6 S Rudolf, Bruno 331,00 315,83
7 E Flum, Albert 314,20 300,00
8 S Raffke, Dietmar 195,00 286,71
9 E Raffke, Silvia 280,20 280,20

SG Isenburg-Betra I 1 S Kleiner, Jochen 364,40 349,50
2 S Ott, Adrian 339,70 345,71
3 E Dettling, Dominik 0,00 341,00
4 S Franz, Damian 331,20 335,00
5 S Quiskamp, Kevin 339,30 330,43
6 ES Kahlert, Stefan 321,50 328,57
7 S Hofmann-Bürger, Michael 339,60 322,00
8 E Quiskamp, Kurt 0,00 0,00
9 E Behrendt, Philipp 0,00 0,00
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Regionsliga Luftpistole 2023-2024
Abschlußsetzliste

Ligaleiter:
Stoll, Kurt Hölzlesstr. 1 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07443-91406 Fax: - RL-LG-LP-SWHZ@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Ersatz

SGi Hechingen I 1 S Schwaner, Klaus-Peter 342,00 347,29 349 356 346 348 345 345 342
2 S Lehrmann, Marcus 332,00 338,00 328 325 336 358 339 335 345
3 S Hauner, Christian 333,25 335,57 332 328 334 333 348 336 338
4 S Futschik, Daniel 320,75 326,17 329 337 324 316 330 321
5 E Haug, Tim 311,00 311,00
6 S Spindler, Sven 0,00 308,29 315 277 322 322 314 299 309
7 E Tekin, Mustafa 301,50 301,50
8 E Scheppele, Rainer 249,00 279,00 279
9 E Beck, Felix 0,00 0,00

10 E Hirsch, Andreas 0,00 0,00

SV Dürbheim I 1 S Schäfer, Dimitri 357,57 360,86 366 363 366 355 355 355 366
2 S Hauser, Dietmar 332,57 337,43 347 336 333 347 342 333 324
3 S Moser, Dirk 335,33 337,33 339 342 344 347 333 319
4 E Mattes, Andreas 328,50 328,50
5 S Kapp, Tobias 331,60 327,25 338 326 312 333
6 S Faude, Georg 329,80 321,40 310 332 319 320 326
7 ES Lurz, Michael 0,00 308,00 316 304 304
8 E Schöttle, Jochen 0,00 302,00 299 305
9 E Faina, Francesco 318,33 298,00 298

SV Bärenthal I 1 S Wägeli, Robert 359,14 355,00 360 353 364 349 355 344 360
2 S Mestrovic, Kresimir 337,00 341,00 359 323
3 ES Yildirm, Salih 344,00 338,75 350 338 343 324
4 S Masson, Waldemar 342,17 338,71 351 334 336 327 331 342 350
5 S Linzmeier, Robert 344,40 336,00 355 335 337 330 329 330
6 S Komlenac, Branislav 317,40 325,83 348 331 322 312 333 309
7 E Bartsch, Alexander 317,00 321,00 321
8 E Biehler, Sascha 0,00 300,00 300



Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Ersatz

SV Bärenthal I 9 E Yildirim, Merve 0,00 288,00 288
10 E Mestrovic, Anita 0,00 0,00

SV Dettingen I 1 S Kraus, Holger 353,00 349,14 360 359 358 337 342 343 345
2 S Sattelberger, Matthias 346,40 346,67 356 347 341 358 341 337
3 S Kronenbitter, Michael 350,00 345,75 345 358 328 352
4 ES Roggenstein, Markus 0,00 335,75 339 338 340 326
5 S Kronenbitter, Wolfgang 325,00 331,00 329 333 332 328 346 335 314
6 E Doberstein, Armin 326,00 326,00
7 S Goedecke, Marco 302,00 322,40 323 308 333 335 313
8 E Frey, Thomas 0,00 317,00 314 320

SV Böttingen I 1 S Heierth, Christoph 360,00 356,00 357 351 352 352 363 361
2 S Stauß, Gerhard 343,29 340,57 351 332 342 338 347 347 327
3 ES Marquart, Josef 328,00 339,25 332 352 335 338
4 S Nickel, Bernd 336,80 329,00 330 338 327 324 331 324
5 E Hauser, Wolfgang 321,50 321,50
6 S Schneider, Kurt 310,17 315,40 303 298 337 313 326
7 ES Kirmayer, Benjamin 321,00 314,50 313 309 315 321
8 S Grimm, Axel 314,25 308,50 307 310
9 E Heierth, Günter 292,00 301,00 301

10 E Hafner, Wolfgang 298,30 298,30

SV Geislingen I 1 E Holike, Ruben 369,30 369,30
2 S Spieker, Michael 338,57 345,50 363 336 332 344 350 348
3 ES Schlaich, Lukas 306,00 328,50 321 334 339 320
4 S Kluge, Michael 323,86 323,00 333 332 304
5 S Brobeil, Florian 311,50 317,33 314 323 322 317 306 322
6 ES Wettki, Klaus 0,00 303,71 307 317 305 291 297 305 304
7 S Blumenschein, Günther 312,57 285,25 284 282 275 300
8 S Leibold, Larissa 0,00 277,20 270 272 299 224 321
9 E Kratt, Ralf 0,00 0,00

SV Hettingen I 1 S Miller, Lukas 333,00 352,29 352 343 356 357 360 351 347



Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Ersatz

SV Hettingen I 2 S Businger, Mario 349,86 349,00 350 351 344 349 337 359 353
3 S Schanz, Josef 317,67 330,86 323 329 325 346 336 330 327
4 E Schneckenburger, Ludwig 324,70 324,70
5 E Durigon, Reiner 318,00 318,00
6 S Rudolf, Bruno 331,00 315,83 304 323 331 300 315 322
7 E Flum, Albert 314,20 300,00 300
8 S Raffke, Dietmar 195,00 286,71 294 278 288 296 288 267 296
9 E Raffke, Silvia 280,20 280,20

SG Isenburg-Betra I 1 S Kleiner, Jochen 364,40 349,50 350 343 352 353
2 S Ott, Adrian 339,70 345,71 329 361 322 353 356 341 358
3 E Dettling, Dominik 0,00 341,00 343 339
4 S Franz, Damian 331,20 335,00 331 342 317 326 339 355
5 S Quiskamp, Kevin 339,30 330,43 296 357 331 339 317 322 351
6 ES Kahlert, Stefan 321,50 328,57 324 331 303 348 350 334 310
7 S Hofmann-Bürger, Michael 339,60 322,00 336 308
8 E Quiskamp, Kurt 0,00 0,00
9 E Behrendt, Philipp 0,00 0,00
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